A311
High Speed, Parallel Board-to-Board Connector 380 contacts,
Ball-Grid array termination
IT2 Series
■ Features
1. High-speed transmission
Differential impedance: 100ø +/- 10% (Tr. 70 ps)
2. Contact reliability

----------
Receptacle
■Ordering information
Receptacles
Transmission module
IT2  -  380  S  - BGA
1 2 3 4
IT2  -  380  P * -  15H
1 2 3 65
1
2
3
4
5
6
Series name : IT2
Number of contacts : 380
Connector S : Receptacle
P : Transmission module
BGA
Ball grid allay (Lead free)
Transmission
S : Standard
M : Customized
Board to board distance
15H : 15mm 26H : 26mm
17H : 17mm 30H : 30mm
20H : 20mm 35H : 35mm
25H : 25mm
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
A313
IT2 Series● High Speed, Parallel Board-to-Board (Stacking) Connector 380 contacts, Ball-Grid array termination
■Receptacle (2 required)
C Contact No.
12038 19
48.2±0.5
CCLot No. Position No.1 indicator
22
.6
±
0.
5
■Transmission module (1 required)
Part Number CL No. RoHS
IT2-380S-BGA 641-2001-9 YES
BRecommend PCB mounting pattern BDetail “H”
±
0.
5
54.8±0.5
24
.8
±
0.
5
Position No.1 indicatorLot No.
0.1 D E
0.1 D E
Drilled hole
Drilled hole